The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SUPERNOVA LYNBROOK HACKATHON 2023-05-01 to 2023-05-31

Settled
2023-05-01
2023-05-02
2023-05-10
2023-05-17
2023-05-22
2023-05-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Daniel King
Transfer from HCB Operations
Donation from Lakshmi
Donation from Ramya Senthil
Donation from AoPS Academy
WITHDRAWN: $0.00. DEPOSITED: $1,850.00.

ID

txn OeHpln
txn MNHk4b
txn gkHmmo
txn brHR58
txn OXHMO5

Amount

$1,000.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00

Balance
$650.00
$1,650.00
$1,800.00
$1,900.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

Supernova Lynbrook Hackathon is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Supernova Lynbrook Hackathon's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




